
School of Foreign Languages, IGNOU 

New Delhi 

Theory classes for CAL (Certificate in Arabic Language) ODL 

(July 2022 Session) 

Course Code: BAL-001& BAL-002     

S. N. Day & Date Timings Units to be covered 

1 Friday 28.10.2022 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-001 (Basic of Arabic) Unit 1 & 2 

2 Friday 04.11.2022 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-001 (Basic of Arabic) Unit 3 & 4 

3 Friday 11.11.2022 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-001 (Basic of Arabic) Unit 5 & 6 

4 Friday 18.11.2022 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-001 (Basic of Arabic) Unit 7 & 8 

5 Friday 25.11.2022 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-001 (Basic of Arabic) Unit 9 & 10 

6 Friday 02.12.2022 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-001 (Basic of Arabic) Unit 11 & 12 

7 Friday 09.12.2022 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-001 (Basic of Arabic) Unit 13 & 14 

8 Friday 16.12.2022 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-001 (Basic of Arabic) Unit 15 & 16 

9 Friday 23.12.2022 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-001 (Basic of Arabic) Unit 17 & 18 

10 Friday 30.12.2022 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-002 (Communication Skills) Unit 1 & 2 

11 Friday 06.01.2023 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-002 (Communication Skills) Unit 3 & 4 

12 Friday 13.01.2023 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-002 (Communication Skills) Unit 5 & 6 

13 Friday 20.01.2023 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-002 (Communication Skills) Unit 7 & 8 

14 Friday 27.01.2023 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-002 (Communication Skills) Unit 9 & 10 

15 Friday 03.02.2023 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-002 (Communication Skills) Unit 11 &12 

16 Friday 10.02.2023 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-002 (Communication Skills) Unit 13 &14 

17 Friday 17.02.2023 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-002 (Communication Skills) Unit 15 &16 

18 Friday 24.02.2023 4:00-5:00 PM BAL-002 (Communication Skills) Unit 17 &18 

 

Link for all online sessions: https://meet.google.com/yws-khjw-vut 

Sessions to be conducted by: Dr. Mohammad Saleem 

 

https://meet.google.com/yws-khjw-vut

